BLN
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM DOWN
BLN is an extremely elegant hanging lamp. Thanks to its linear design, it is
suitable in every kind of settings. Its fluid lines and its conical shape stand out
the lighting effects of the lamp. Made in polyethylene, Bln gives personality
to every kind of contract or domestic areas: it is more playful in standard
model, and it is more sophisticated in its lacquered model.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: SL-BLN
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 05/17/2024
Polyethylene
MATERIAL:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
II
APPLIANCE CLASS:
E26
VOLTAGE:
110-277V
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 1 x max. 15W
-50
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 22" (56 cm)
H: 13" (33 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CODE: SL-BLN
CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BLN-56-15W-FT
CODE
1
BLN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 1 x max. 15W
-80
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)
H: 19.7" (50 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
B)
A)
A)
B)
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 05/17/2024
CODE: SL-BLN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-BLN-50-LA
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 05/17/2024
SL-BLN
2
milky white
jet black
elephant grey
chocolate brown
argil grey
dove grey
 FINISH OPTIONS:
-LA LIGHT WHITE
STANDARD:
-FT
-FH
-FG
-FE
-FJ
-FP
powder blue
malva green
lime green
saffron yellow
pumpkin orange
flame red sweet
fuchsia
-FL
-FV
-FR
-FB
-FC
-FD
-FU
-QA/MF
-QH/MI
-QG/MK
-Q2/M3
absolute white
glamour black
vanity grey
charming ivory
LACQUERED:
(code: GLOSSY/MATT)
-QD/MN
-QO/MZ
-QM/MY
-Q4/M5
supreme red
metallic gold
metallic silver
metallic copper
(code: GLOSSY/MATT)
Note:
other lacquered colours and two-coloured lacquering
are available on request at an extra charge.